UKS8108-ROT
8-Port 19” Combo Daisy-Chain Console KVM
With optional IP KVM or Cat. 5 Remote Console Ports
--FEATURES--
 8-port combo USB and PS/2 interface connection
 Supports one local console plus one optional remote
console for IP KVM or Cat. 5 KVM module
  Supports Daisy Chain function with Bus (8-layer)

8-port 19” Combo KVM with IP KVM Module Application Diagram
8-port 19” Combo KVM with CAT5 Module Application Diagram
--ORDERING INFORMATIONS--
Model Description
UKS8108-ROT 8-port 19” Combo USB & PS/2 KVM switch with optional IP/Cat. 5 console port
UKS8500-IP 1-port IP KVM module for model UKS8108-ROT/8116-ROT
UKC8500-C5 1-port Cat. 5 module for model UKS8108-ROT/8116-ROT
UKC8300-18UT 1-to-2 D-Type 1.8m USB Cable for model UKS8104-D4T/8108-ROT/8116-ROT
UKC8300-18PT 1-to-3 D-Type 1.8m PS/2 Cable for model UKS8104-D4T/8108-ROT/8116-ROT
UKC8300-3PT 1-to-3 D-Type 3m PS/2 Cable for model UKS8104-D4T/8108-ROT/8116-ROT
UKC8300-5PT 1-to-3 D-Type 5m PS/2 Cable for model UKS8104-D4T/8108-ROT/8116-ROT
UKC8300-CT PS/2 to USB Converter for cable UKC8300-18PT
EUSSO Technologies, Inc. is a dedicated data communication and networking company. With professional experiences in design, production, marketing
and service support, we deliver the full range networking products including Gigabit Ethernet, Fiber Optic, Wireless LAN, Switches, Hubs, LAN cards,
PCMCIA adapters, Converter, Transceivers. As well as Internet Telephony Gateway, Print Servers, Internet Sharing Servers and many others.
2010/11/18ver 1.0F